
..
f1Tn3l'UJU

fl~:IJI;r.JU'lfflN 1 1I-w.uulla::a~'YItl

.:t .,j ":'1 ~
illfU'UJUf11 ufll'H1fl1:l1 2560

v
flllJ 1'U1IIft ~

~

7.40

8.00

tl·flmnlJ

3

10.20

1l.20 15.20

8

15.20

16.20

16.20

16.30

9

19.30

1 2 4 5 6 7 10

16.30

17.30

11 12

17.30 18.308.20 9.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20

18.309.20 10.20 12.20 13.20 14.20

543

Vd ~
tr:mJ21n1J1nm111tl

523

fhl1.hh·~~lJi

532
,

tl·fll;1T:mU

V ,
~lUl;1~nTm~~mlJ

543

tl·fllfl;11lJ tl·fllfl;11U tl.tlfll'll

mli,rul;1~mlU11 ~1n

541

543

tl·fllfl;11U

fIllJ 11'111J111!111

145 523541

tl.l;1'lfllJl;1

Self

ffl;1thh~~lJi

532

114 ~
m1lJaI1tl~l;1'~l'1tl

543

u .q, J. &Iio

';'1n1'111 'IItl1'111

2000 1101 mlJ1i'l11f~1l!111

2000 1201 mlJ1ti~nqlJ'1l;1~1l1~ I

QI' ~ """"'" A2000 1606 mlll~1~I1JIJU'II1~ll'If.Jm1lJt1'IJ

V ,
2400 1001 ~lUl;1~mm~~mlJ

2400 1002 tlTI111fljtlUfl11

2400 1003 ffl;1thh~~lJi

'1'1-1.1-," (flllJ)

2 - 0 - 2 (2)

2-0-2(2)

I - 0 - I (I)

2 - 0 - 2(2)

I - 4 - 3 (5)

I - 4 - 3 (5)

I - 4 - 3 (5)

314

f.J.thr~~l

24012001

'11-,]-," (flllJ)

1-2-2(3)

I - 2 - 2 (3)2401 2002 Ifl1f.Jnh~nf.JUmlU~~mlJ

2401 2003 m1i,rul;1~n1:iU11~1nlJ1,rm

A ~~V~~ d

l;1~'IItl lf1lfllH111l'l\lllllllfl;1ntr~1mlI11J1lmll;1'f.Jll

A v. 11 q

I - 3 - 2 (4) l;1~'IItl 1f.J~~tl1111IJm1H11J1'111m1

A v.
l;1~'Iftl ~tl1111IJn11



..
Vll1HI'UJ'U

flQJJi1t1'U 'I1flH 2 IIw.u'Ulla::«~'YItl

,
.fllfll~£l'Un 1 iJm'itTtnn 2560

~d_1"! ~ ~
tlllll'iV'I1mnllllJl~ff11f1f1V'1'i LV'l1JtIV

fl11.l 11 121 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
7.40 8.20 9.20

8.00 9.20 10.20

542
q ~

tJ.tJlJ'i'l1V'1V

10.20

11.20

11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20

12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20

l~tJN'lff~iMitJ~~

542
q ~

tJ.tJ1J'i'l1V'1V

tJ.f)l1tnlJ tJ.f)l1nllJ

651
~ ~

tl.V'I'II'ilflHU

HomeTheater 522

tJ.Rosa1ie tJ.1I11~1

542

q ~

tJ.tJ1J':i'l1V'1V

mliMlff~f~lJ!llJ

131

tJ.lV'I'I11V

2000 1203 fIl111ti~nqllvr~ - ~~ 1

2000 1221 fIl111ti~nqllffll1i'lJnn
q ~.K

2000 1401 f1WMlff~'iV'llJ!llJ
QI -=l -=t.q .4

2000 1606 fll'ill~'i::llJVlJ'II1~I'I'ItJfl111Jq'~
.. d d

20009206 fIl111lllJIV'ltJfll'ifftJffl'i 1
_.. 4. d

20012001 f1tJ1J'I'I11f1tJ'illn::ffl'iff'UI'I1f'i'I'I'ItJn'Utll'll'l'l

2401 2004 fll':itJtJnlllJlJl~tlIdtl~~'U

..
fl~fl11JJ542 142

q ~

tJ.tJlJ':i'l1V'1V
.. d ..

fIl111ll'UI'I'ItJfll'ifftJff

'I1-1.I-lJ (flltJ)

0-2 - 1 (2)

0-2 - 1 (2)

2 - 0 - 2(2)

1-0-1(1)

0-2 - 1 (2)

1 - 2 - 2 (3)

1 - 2 - 2 (3)

831 523

tJ.i)lJ 2 tJ.f1f1'1'1'i

'''1CJ1'll1 .. ..
'IItJ1 '111

~" .. .K "24012005 I tJNlff~'illJtJ~f1lJ

24012008 . ~ "fll'iflmlfl~1 tJNl

24012203 m:: 11.1Hfffl1

16.30 17.30 18.3016.20

19.3016.30 17.30 18.30

'I1-1.I-lJ (fl11.l)

1 - 6 - 3 (7) n~~tJ Y. 11111,rmlJnl'lJ1.nminu~ml':ii1VlJfll'ifftJlJ

1 - 3 - 2 (4)

A ". .II ""1 - 6 - 3 (7) n~'IItJ 'itJ~~tJllJ1Vfll'iPllV1'111fll':i

d OJ.
n~'IItJ ~tJllJ1Vm'i



..
YllnU'UlU

w ,

fl~JJI;UU 'IIi'1N3 liTt)~lll~.uU

fl11J 9

9.20

2 3

19.30

1

!~tJI~VOm~'l

542

16.20

10 124 5 6 7 8

11:;:::,....
;:f
Q-

11
7.40 8.20 9.20

10.20

10.20

11.20

11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 17.30 18.30

8.00 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20

16.20 16.30

17.30 18.30

u J
\lUfl1

16.30

Q ~

V.V1J1"I'1'1'W

542
Q ,

V.V1Jl"I1'1'W

522

V.!!11fll

1l0HU

522

V.U11fll

.., "'III &II "'"
1111J1'111'IIV1'111

2401 2210 !~tJI~VOm~'l

2401 8001 1l0~llJ

fl-tl-u (mU)

1 - 6 - 3 (7)

0- 0 - 4 (0)

fl-tl-u (fl11J)

.,j ~ ~" ~ ~ ..fwlm lf1lflJlnlJ'I'llllJl.IllfnO\Tfllnll!lVl.InllffVl.I

A 1'. N ~n~'lIv lV~I";jV1U1Vnl'ilV1'l1101'i

.,j "'.n~'lIv I";jV1U1Vnl'i



..
VI''fHI'UJU

flQlJl1rm lJfI~ 1 1't1f11ulaulI..iiulla::~'1'Y1tl

flUJ 121

10.20

7.40 8.20 9.20

9.208.00

2

11.20

4

11.20

12.20

5 6 7 8

12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20

13.20 14.20 15.20 16.20

'j'jq~m'jUUll'l1"u1n1'ifiU

711

tl.Q~"U

L'I1flijflnmi~lgUl@

522

tl.IITl~l

~ .. ~
mlJ1tl~nqlJl'j'jtln1'HI

522

tl.II'l'l~l

3

10.20

~ .. ~
mlJ1tl~nqlJl'j'jtlm'j'"

523

tl.'lt}lnl'i

522

tl.II'l'l~l

524

tl ..flfl'j'j'j

543

tl.fjlHnu
q~ ..,

'l'lWl"U1m'jlfl'jtl~lI~

542
q ~

tl.tlU'i'l1'j'j1J

't1al'Vl ;;81,,1
~ .... q

3000 1201 mlJ1tl~nqlJl'j'jtlmH"tlff1'j'l1H1j'inlJ

3000 1603 'j'jq~m'iUUll'l1111n1'itiumn1W1"u1~1I

~ q ..

m'ilJ~mH111'l'll1'11'j'j

n-u-lI (flUJ)
3 - 0 - 3 (3)

3-0-3(3)

3001 1001 nnUllf1H1"UfjWm'j'ji"Utl~fi'nl'i 3 - 0 - 3 (3)

30012001 I'llfl l"Ulf1iiff1'ifflll'l1i"1l~tlm'ilifln1'jtJ1;'j'j 2 - 2 - 3 (4)

3400 1004 nmi~n1'in"ul'111;'j'j 2 - 0 - 2 (2)
q~ ..,

3401 2002 'l'lWlll1m'ilfl'jtl~II~~mlJ

3401 2003 L'I1flijflmni1I1UU~~I~tlN1

2 - 0 - 2 (2)

1 - 4 - 3 (5)

q ~

tl.tlU'i'l1'j'j1J

542

524 521

tl ..flfl'j'j'i

543

tl.f!'I'IfIlU

mml'l'l1H111fjWm'j'jill

522

tl.II'l'l~l

11111'1'111
.....

n-il-u (flUJ)'1161'111

34012004 q ~ " 1 - 4 - 3 (5)mnunmseenuuin tl~l

34012006 q ~"~,, 1 - 4 - 3 (5)l'I1fl"uflnn~~mJUItl~11J1lJ

34012008 .fl1lJ1V~nqlJl~tlnl'ili~m'illvJ-ilm 2-0-2(2)

10 11

18.30

19.30

.. ".f1~'IItl p;!tl1"U'llJnn

9

16.20 16.30 17.30

18.3016.30 17.30

655

fll'tJ;,.,11HUf)tutll1'tl'U

.. ". N qf1~'IItl 'itl~p;!tl1"u'llJn1'i11J'l'lllm'i

522

tl.ln'l~l

f1~~tl ~ 11'l'l'ltl'1~111'ri'Wl1I1'I'Iri'n\T~'im'ii1fJ"Unl'ifftl"u



fllfU~m.A~ 1 iJm'iHmn 2560'"YlT'H3I'UJU

flQlIl;UU 1Yflf.!2 I'YIfllUl"ulI-W~ulI"~~.:Jrltl

4 8 9 11 121 2 3 5 6 7 10tlm

18.307.40 8.20 9.20 10.20 11.20 12.20 14.20 15.20 16.20 16.30 17.3013.20

8.00 9.20 16.20 16.30 18.30 19.3010.20 11.20 12.20 13.20 14.20 15.20 17.30

u d
'il1l'l1"1 Self522 522 123

6.1!111111 6.U,),)1I11

t'l1flUflflm;flt~U'I[fl 1

524

t'l1flUflf11'i~flt~U'I[fl1

524 131

6.1'1'1'111U

542 542

524 524

6.i1fl'l'l'i 6.i1fl'l'l'i

131524 524 123

6.1'1'1'111U

<V "'It. .,. ""II

"111«1'111 'IIfl1'111

3000 1204 mlJlti~fltllJ 1fl'i~~11l

3000 1308 1'11U1fflffll1ft'l1fl1111~iiuvJ,tlltnl:;~~'I1fl

'" ~'IIfl1 'Ill

t'I1flUflf11'i~flt~U'ltfl1'11u

'I1-,]-1I (mU)

0-2 - 1 (2)

2-2-3(4)

3 - 0 - 3 (3)

1 - 4 - 3 (5)

1 - 6 - 3 (7)

1 - 4 - 3 (5)

0-0 - 4 (0)

'I1-,]-1I (tlm)

1 - 6 - 3 (7)
d ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ d

~~'lffl 11111'l..l1~1'1..1'I'I\IIJ1l111~fl\TII1'imrn U'I..Ifll'iff6'1..13401 9007

Q 0' .QoQ .J. ~
3000 1404 flrull1fflffll1'iU~:;fftlll1t'l'l6~111!l1'1f'l'l

3400 1002 t'l1flUflf11nhtff'l..l6N~~1'1..1

d ~. N ~~~'lf6 'i6~~61'1..11Uf11'ilU1'1flf11'i

d ~.
~~'lf6 ~61'1..11Ufll'i"'" Q.I d """ tf d3401 2109 t'l1fl'l..lflf11'ill1flWU'I[fl,),)lmm:;'I[fl'ill11'i

3401 2112 t'l1flUflf11'i,11tff'l..l6N~~1'1..1UvJ,tll

3401 8501 1fl'i~f11'i

'I'IUfl~~mfllJl'VJfl1'1..11i'l..l'l1fll"fimilflum 8.00 '1..1.- 8.20 '1..1.


